Skrill Prem

Aldershot Town
Alfreton Town
Barnet
Braintree Town
Cambridge Utd
Chester FC
Dartford

FC Halifax Town
Forest Green
Gateshead
Grimsby Town
Hereford Utd
Hyde
Kidderminster H
Lincoln City
Luton Town
Macclesfield T
Nuneaton Town
Salisbury City
Southport
Tamworth
Welling Utd
Woking
Wrexham

M Mth W

317 0
368 30
357 16
318 0
716 63
169 12
212 22
330 20
273 0
386 13
557 46
267 0
-74 5
450 0
336 59
589 49
387 13
336 38
359 31
196 17
337 3
349 23
284 45
348 0
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NON-LEAGUE

Skrill North

AFC Telford Utd
Altrincham
Barrow

Boston Utd
Brackley Town
Bradford Park Ave
Colwyn Bay
Gainsborough
Gloucester City
Guiseley
Harrogate Town
Hednesford Town
Histon
Leamington
North Ferriby Utd
Oxford City
Solihull Moors
Stalybridge
Stockport County
Vauxhall Motors
Worcester City
Workington

M Mth

351
325
333
383
474
299
304
209
222
292
310
555
195
241
579
144
378
173
275
237
292
47

41
8

26
0
63
24
26
0
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Skrill South

Basingstoke Town
Bath City
Bishops Stortford
Boreham Wood
Bromley
Chelmsford City
Concord Rangers
Dorchester Town
Dover Athletic
Eastbourne Boro
Eastleigh
Ebbsfleet Utd
Farnborough
Gosport Borough
Havant & W'Ville
Hayes & Yeading
Maidenhead Utd
Stanies Town
Sutton Utd
Tonbridge Angels
Weston-S-M
Whitehawk

M
229
297
344
278
523
189
258

3
478
253
467
377
158
275
331
220
211
301
386
165
300
235

KEY: M = Main Mth = Month W = Week

Mth

39
38
22

43
26
51
71

24

33
40
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Evo-Stik Premier

AFC Fylde
Ashton Utd
Barwell

Blyth Spartans
Buxton

Chorley
Droylsden

FC United of Man
Frickley Athletic
Grantham Town
llkeston FC

Kings Lynn Town
Marine

Matlock Town
Nantwich Town
Rushall Olympic
Skelmersdale Utd
Stafford Rangers
Stamford

Stockbridge P Steels

Trafford
Whitby Town
Witton Albion
Worksop Town

657
417
241
332
291
632
114
473
310
251
300
329
272
334
416
422
657
114
331
124
332
348
264
488

Mth

95

20

25

62

27

27

13
42

40

13

76

12
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Ryman Premier

AFC Hornchurch
Billericay Town
Bognor Regis

Bury Town

Canvey Island
Carshalton Athletic
Cray Wanderers
Dulwich Hamlet
East Thurrock Utd
Enfield Town
Grays Athletic
Hampton & R
Harrow Borough
Hendon
Kingstonian
Leiston

Lewes

Lowestoft Town
Maidstone Utd
Margate
Metropolitan Police
Thamesmead Town
Wealdstone
Wingate & Finchley

M
470
322
418
349
354
102

14
554
223
161
342
394
314
416
459
340
316
319
677
299
248
163
513
252

Mth
19
39
12

51

46

44

23

19

29

27

90
29

32
34
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Weekly
update
team

points

Up to and including
Saturday ISth February 2014

Calor Premier

AFC Totton
Arlesey Town
Banbury Utd
Bashley

Bedford Town
Bideford
Biggleswade Town
Burnham
Cambridge City
Chesham Utd
Chippenham Town
Corby Town
Frome Town
Hemel Hemp
Hinckley Utd
Hitchin Town
Hungerford Town
Poole Town
Redditch Utd

St Albans City

St Neots Town
Stourbridge
Truro City
Weymouth

M
61
384
238
-34
129
412
358
365
428
591
212
382
268
759
5
288
573
432
402
630
387
620
222
399

40

17
26
49

43
75
32
38
44
70
84
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21
28

57
30

The Mixture

Ashford Town
Cirencester Town
Kettering Town
Merthyr Town
Rugby Town
Slough Town
Swindon S'm
Tiverton Town
AFC Sudbury
Guernsey FC
Hastings Utd
Heybridge Swifts
Leatherhead
Thurrock
Worthing
Waltham Abbey
Darlington 1883
Bedworth Utd
Kendal Town
Leek Town
Northwich Vic
Radcliffe Boro
Scarborough FC
Sheffield FC

-6

601
361
598
566
464
298
505
555
445
430
445
502
398
234
304
513
173
256
531
300
166
490
347

Mth

24
23

20
22

34




